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Bill VanHercke, P.E. CH2M
Manager of Aviation 9191 South Jamaica Street
Northwest and Rocky Mountain Regions ~ Englewood, CO 80112-5946
Professional Engineer CO, MT, WA
M 720 205 7694
D 720286 5246
william.vanhercke@ch2m.com
www.ch2m.com

@/ cham

chawm:

JVIATION

Jennifer Newpower
Marketing Manager
Senior Associate

900 S. Broadway, Suite 350
Denver, CO 80209

Main 303.524.3030

Direct 720.544.6528
Fax 303.524.3031

Cell 303.947.3782

JVIATION.COM

jennifer.newpower@jviation.com

SJVIATION

J.D. Ingram, P.E.

900 S. Broadway, Suite 350 |

Principal Denver, CO 80209

Direct 303.524.3050 Main 303.524.3030

Cell 303.947.5427 Fax 303.524.3031
JVIATION.COM !

id.ingram@jviation.com

Nicholas Rollo, P.E. CH2M
Senior Project Manager 9193 South Jamaica Street
Aviation Services Englewood, CO 80112-5946

D 720-286-3534

M 303-358-5311
nick.rollo@ch2m.com
www.ch2m.com

cham.

JACOBS

Jesus J. Moncada, P.E.
Discipline Leader-Aviation

707 17th Street

Suite 2400

Denver, CO 80202 USA

1.720.359.3042

Fax 1.303.820.2402 Cell 1.303.563.9203
jesus.moncada@jacobs.com

.. JACOBS

Brandy Miller
Inside Sales

707 17th Street

Suite 2400

Denver, CO 80202 USA
1.303.820.4807

Cell 1.303.908.6258
brandy.miller@jacobs.com

JACOBS

Justin Ritter, C.M., LEED-AP
Planning Project Manager

707 17th Street

Suite 2400

Denver, CO 80202 USA

1.303.223.5835

Fax 1.303.820.2402 Cell 1.720.454.0018
justin.ritter@jacobs.com

JACOBS

Loy Warren, PE
Western U.S. Aviation Manager
Division Vice President

707 17th Street

Suite 2400

Denver, CO 80202 USA
1.303.820.5235

Cell 1.972.740.7776
loy.warren@jacobs.com

JACOBS

John G. Stewart, P.E.
Aviation - Project Manager

707 17th Street

Suite 2400

Denver, CO 80202 USA

1.303.820.5245

Fax 1.303.820.2402 Cell 1.720.891.8369
john.stewart4@jacobs.com

shrewsherry

Jorak A. Caraveo, P.E.
project manager

SUITE 460

2696 Soutt COLORADO BOULEVARD
Denver, CO 80222

(t) 303.953.4726

(m) 720.2006.4536

(e) jcaraveo@shrewsusa.com

(w) www.shrewsusa.com

Certified DBE/MBE/SBE/VBE

.

shrewsberry

LANDEN Y. Yasupa, P.E.
project engineer

Surtk 585

2696 SourH COLORADO BOULEVARD
Denvir, CO 80222

(t) 720.235.0605 EXT. 8326

(d) 720.924.4916
(m)808.226.1020

(f) 877.841.5151

(e) Iyasuda@shrewsusa.com

(w) www.shrewsusa.com

Certified DBE/MBE/SBE/VBE




Nick Tessitore, PE, LEED AP BD+C
Senior Civil Engineer

ntessitore@burnsmcd.com

0 303-474-2213 9785 Maroon Circle
M 720-838-5025 Suite 400

Centennial, CO 80112

N
BURNSN_DONNELL_

Colton R. Rogers, EIT
Civil Department

crrogers@burnsmcd.com

o 720-598-3813
F 303-721-0563

9785 Maroon Circle
Suite 400
Centennial, CO 80112

BURNS {MSDONNELL

Greg Canales, EIT
Civil Department

ghcanales@burnsmcd.com

o 303-474-2239 9785 Maroon Circle
M 620-757-0630 Suite 400
F 303-721-0563 Centennial, CO 80112

BURNS\\MSDONNELL.

M ea d Brad Rolf, e
Business Unit Leader
&l— u nt Aviation Services

1743 Wazee Street, Suite 400
Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 303-825-8844

Cell: 303-330-9733
brad.rolf@meadhunt.com

Mead Kate R. Andrus .
Project Manager
&é-l u nt Aviation Services

1743 Wazee Street, Suite 400
Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 303-825-8852

Cell: 720-443-7989
kate.andrus@meadhunt.com

JFSCA

J.T. SATO AND ASSOCIATES

James F. Sato, P.E., S.E.
President
ARCHITECTURE | ENGINEERING | CONSULTING ifsato@jfsato.com

ALEXANDER MCKEAN, PE, LEED AP BD+C
Northwest Mountain Region Airfield Service Group
Leader

5878 South Rapp Street ENGINEERING EXCELLENMCE SINCE 1979
Littleton, Colorado 80120
Tel: 303.797.1200
Fax: 303.797.1187

www.jfsato.com

alex.mckean@rsandh.com 7800 E Union Ave

O 303-409-7915 Suite 700
M 303-408-9310 Denver, CO 80237

Civil | Structural | Transportation [ Traffic
Survey | Construction Management
DBE/MBE/SBE Certified Firm

S RZENY P veh and Associstes, Inc.

Consulting Engineers & Scientists

I David Le, PE (CO) Samantha C. Sherwood, P.E.
Senior Geotechnical Engineer
V 303.431.6100 ext. 390 12499 West Colfax Avenue 2000 Clay Street, Suite 200 Office: 303-781-9590

F 303.431.9361 Lakewood, Colorado 80215

Denver, CO 80211 Cell: 303-552-4798

D 720.544.5490
M 303.949.2936

dle@martinmartin.com
martinmartin.com

E-Mail: ssherwood@yeh-eng.com Fax: 303-781-9583

Website: www.yeh-eng.com

shrewsherry

Eric J. RoLtg, PE., PMP

vice president

Surrk 460

2696 Soutit CoLORADO BOULEVARD
Denver, CO 80222

(t) 720.961.5023

(m)317.496.9125

(f) 877.841.5151

(¢) erolie@shrewsusa.com

() www.shrewsusa.com

Certified DBE/MBE/SBE/VBE



